
Madera South High School 
2019-2020  Boys Wrestling Schedule 

  
DAY DATE                                  MEET                                  SITE                                   TIME 
Wednesday November 6 Parent Meeting                Wrestling Room 5:30pm 

Friday November 15 Jr. High Takedown    Madera South  8:00am 

Saturday November 16 MSHS Scrimmage (JV/V)  Madera South 1:00pm 

Thursday November 21 CMAC vs. NYL Duals (V)      Madera High               11:00am 

 Friday November 22 Grizzly JV Duals                    Central HS  9:00am 

Saturday November 23  The Grizz (V)                          Central HS  9:00am 

Thursday December 5 Stallion Stampede (JV)       Madera South 10:00am 

Fri/Sat December 6-7 Chukchansi Invitational (V)  Madera South 9:00am 

 ​Wednesday December 11 Clovis East Dual                      Clovis East  5:00pm 

Wednesday December 11 Mendota JV Rotational (JV1) Mendota 12:00pm 

 ​Fri December 13  Big 12 Duals (JV)                   Liberty Ranchos MS        9:00am 

Sat December 14 Big 12 Duals (V)     Liberty Ranchos MS        9:00am 

 Thurs-Sat December 26-28 Pat Lovell Coast Classic (V)    Aptos HS   9:00am 

Wednesday January 8 Madera South vs Bullard (V/JV)  Madera South          5:30pm 

Saturday January 11 Firebaugh Westside Invitational (V)    Firebaugh             9:00am 

Saturday January 11  Apache JV Invitational (JV)           Sanger     9:00am 

Wednesday January 15 Bye @ Madera South             Madera South    5:30pm 

Sat/Sun January 18, 19 Jr Chuk, Elem Chuk (V/JV)      Madera South    9:00am  

Wednesday January 22 Madera @ Madera South         Madera South    5:30 pm 

Saturday January 25 Central Valley Invitational            Golden West   10:00am 

Wednesday January 29 Madera South   @ Sanger              Sanger      5:30pm 

Fri / Saturday    Jan 31-February 1 Mission San Jose Tournament (V)  Mission San Jose      9:00am 

Wednesday February 5 Madera South @ Edison              Edison     5:30pm 

Fri/Sat February 14, 15 Boys D2 Divisional Championships (V) MSHS     9:00am 

**Fri/Sat February 21, 22 Boys Central Section Grand Masters (V) Hoover      10:00am 

**Thurs-Sat February 27, 28, 29 CIF Boys California State Championships RaboBank Arena

12:00pm** 

(JV) =Junior Varsity (V) =Varsity 
  
Principal:  Aimee Anderson 
Athletic Director: Andrea Devine 
Head Coach:  Ryan Philp 
Assistant Coaches: 
Miguel Martinez, Sam Voigtlaender, 
Sabi Singh, Mario Moreno 
Colors: Purple, Silver, Black 
Mascot: Stallions 


